Datenblatt

FUJITSU ESPRIMO P758 E94+

RETEQ Artikel-Nr.
lhre Artikelnr.
EAN/ GTIN
Zustand

System

CPU Serie

CPU Modell

CPU Turbo

CPU Taktrate

CPU Kerne

CPU Threads

CPU Cache

Integrierte Grafikkarte
Speicher

Speicher-Art
Speicher-Bauform
Speicher-Slots (bestlickbar)
Speicher (Maximum)
Festplatte 1 Kapazitat
Festplatte 1 Technolgie

Software

Betriebssystem
InternetSecurity Software

Schnittstellen

USB 3.2 Anschlisse

USB 3.2 Typ-C Anschllsse
USB 3.1 Anschliisse

USB 2.0 Anschliisse
Display Port

DVI

RJ45

Allgemein

Gehause

Farbe

Breite in cm
Hohe in cm
Tiefe in cm
Gewicht in KG
Herstellerland
Zolltarifnummer

G204735-010A1
XXXXXX
4250563434743
sehr gut

Intel Core i5 Gen. 8
Core i5 8400
bis 4.00GHz
6x 2.80GHz

6x

6 CPU Threads
9vB

Intel UHD 630
16GB RAM
DDR4

U-DIMM

4 RAM Béanke
64GB

512GB

SSD

Windows 11 Pro

Norton 360 Deluxe OEM Version 3 User 25GB Cloud 12M PKC

2x
1x
4x
4x
2x
1x
1x RJ45

Tower
Schwarz
18,0

37,5

30,4

7,0

DE
84715000



